
BURGERS

PARMACHEESE BURGER
Beef Pattie, cheese, tomato sauce

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER
Beef Pattie, tomato, cheese, pickle, 
tomato relish, mustard

BBQ BEEF BURGER
Beef Pattie, bacon, tomato, cheese, mustard, 
BBQ sauce

AUSSIE BEEF BURGER
Beef Pattie, bacon, egg, cheese, tomato, mustard
& tomato sauce

THE LOT
Beef Pattie, double bacon, egg, double American
cheese, caramelized onion, tomato, BBQ sauce &
tomato sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER
Schnitzel with coleslaw, cheese, BBQ sauce

BLT CHICKEN BURGER
Schnitzel with bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce,
aioli

PERI PERI GRILLED CHICKEN
BURGER
Grilled chicken, tomato, cucumber, onion, cheese,
jalapeno, lettuce, peri peri mayo

VEGGIE BURGER 
Falafel Pattie, tomato, cucumber, onion, harissa
egg plant, tahini & lettuce

CLASSIC 
MEXICAN
SUPER SPICY BACON

PASTA
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$13.90

$17.90

$19.90

$20.90

$22.90

$17.90

$19.90

$19.90

$19.90

$23.90

Chicken Parma served with chips & salad 

$25.90
$25.90

PESTO
Mushroom, white wine, garlic, cream, 
pesto, spinach w parmesan cheese   

AMATRICIANA
Bacon, chilli, garlic, Napoli sauce, 
parmesan cheese

CHICKEN PESTO
Chicken, onion, garlic, cream, white 
wine, parmesan cheese

$18.90

$19.90

$19.90

Penne or Spaghetti

All Burgers served with chips 


