astroluxe

BURGERS	
<b>CHEESE BURGER</b> Beef Pattie, cheese, tomato sauce	\$13.90
<b>CLASSIC BEEF BURGER</b> Beef Pattie, tomato, cheese, pickle, tomato relish, mustard	\$17.90
<b>BBQ BEEF BURGER</b> Beef Pattie, bacon, tomato, cheese, mustard, BBQ sauce	\$19.90
AUSSIE BEEF BURGER Beef Pattie, bacon, egg, cheese, tomato, mustard & tomato sauce	\$20.90
<b>THE LOT</b> Beef Pattie, double bacon, egg, double American cheese, caramelized onion, tomato, BBQ sauce & tomato sauce	\$22.90
<b>CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER</b> Schnitzel with coleslaw, cheese, BBQ sauce	\$17.90
<b>BLT CHICKEN BURGER</b> Schnitzel with bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce, aioli	\$19.90
<b>PERI PERI GRILLED CHICKEN</b> <b>BURGER</b> Grilled chicken, tomato, cucumber, onion, cheese, jalapeno, lettuce, peri peri mayo	\$19.90

## **VEGGIE BURGER**

Falafel Pattie, tomato, cucumber, onion, harissa egg plant, tahini & lettuce

All Burgers served with chips





Chicken Parma served with chips & salad

CLASSIC	\$23.90
MEXICAN	\$25.90
SUPER SPICY BACON	\$25.90



## Penne or Spaghetti

**PESTO** \$18.90 Mushroom, white wine, garlic, cream, pesto, spinach w parmesan cheese

## **AMATRICIANA**

\$19.90

Bacon, chilli, garlic, Napoli sauce, parmesan cheese

## **CHICKEN PESTO**

\$19.90

Chicken, onion, garlic, cream, white wine, parmesan cheese



\$19.90